FEATURES
WONWOO Video Surveillance Systems 115
IRF-600N-30
600TVL Fixed Lens IR Bullet Camera
•Sony 1/3” Interline Transfer Type Color CCD
•600TV Line High Resolution
•DNR (Digital Noise Reduction)
•Smart IR response by Auto Light Control
•DPC (Dead Pixel Compensation)
•6mm Fixed Lens
•30pcs IR LED (IR Distance 25m)
•DC12V operation
•CDS Auto Switching IR-LED Control
•Viewable Length at Night Over 25m(IRF-600N-30)
•Waterproof (IP66)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit : mmDIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
600 TV lines
Fixed lens
IP66
122
72.6
60
55
66
.8
108.5
IR Distance IR LED Lens Model name
20m
25m
24pcs
30pcs
IRF-600N-24 (IRF-600P-24 for PAL)
IRF-600N-30 (IRF-600P-30 for PAL)
4mm fixed
6mm fixed
IP66 (Ingress Protection Rating)
The heavy-duty waterproof aluminum die-cast housing completely